Position Other Positions Held

Communications Coordinator.

District Accountant

Administrative Assistant

Fire Mechanic

Dispatcher

Wildland Specialist

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Wildland Specialist

Auxiliary

Special District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Department

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Total Wages

$153,219

$146,026

$135,769

$134,289

$125,449

$121,171

$109,582

$93,649

$63,982

$2,423

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$50,620
$48,397
$50,713
$40,656
$40,584
$46,056
$41,470
$20,110

$19,397

$0



