Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Communications Coordinator.		Montecito Fire Protection District	Miscellaneous	\$153,219	\$50,620
District Accountant		Montecito Fire Protection District	Miscellaneous	\$146,026	\$48,397
Administrative Assistant		Montecito Fire Protection District	Miscellaneous	\$135,769	\$50,713
Fire Mechanic		Montecito Fire Protection District	Miscellaneous	\$134,289	\$40,656
Dispatcher		Montecito Fire Protection District	Miscellaneous	\$125,449	\$40,584
Wildland Specialist		Montecito Fire Protection District	Miscellaneous	\$121,171	\$46,056
Dispatcher		Montecito Fire Protection District	Miscellaneous	\$109,582	\$41,470
Dispatcher		Montecito Fire Protection District	Miscellaneous	\$93,649	\$20,110
Wildland Specialist		Montecito Fire Protection District	Miscellaneous	\$63,982	\$19,397
Auxiliary		Montecito Fire Protection District	Miscellaneous	\$2,423	\$0